
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1971 BATCH

1 Abhay Manubhai Taylor taylor.abhay@gmail.com
2 Akshay Maheshbhai Upadhyay axaynita@yahoo.com
3 Arvind G Thakkar arvindthakkar@yahoo.com
4 Bhadresh Jagdishchandra Parikh
5 Bhargav Krishnakant Acharya B_acharya@sky.com
6 bhupendra p shah bshah15@yahoo.com
7 Gaurang Kantilal Sherawala shkanindia@gmail.com
8 Harshad n Thakkar harshadthakkar@yahoo.com
9 Hemant N Thakore hnthakore@gmail.com
10 Hiren Surendralal Vyas
11 Jaswant J Panchasara
12 Kashyap Nalinbhai Mankad knmankad@sac.isro.gov.in
13 Madakini H Vyas
14 Maitrayee Chaitanyaprasad Mehta mainakimehta@gmail.com
15 Minesh R Shah mineshshah3939@gmail.com
16 NAISHADH RAMPRASAD JOSHI joshifamily2003@yahoo.com
17 Narendra P Saha jns_1957@hotmail.com
18 Nayana Bharatkumar Shah natyanashah0901@gmail.com
19 Nipam S Mehta
20 Rajan Indravadan Dalal ridalal23@gmail.com
21 Rajesh Kantilal Parikh raj55dr@gmail.com
22 Rajkamal g Thakkar traj0654@yahoo.com
23 Rohit N Doshi rohitndoshi@yahoo.com
24 Samir Chandravadan Choksi samirchoksi88@gmail.com
25 Sandeep Shirishbhai Yagnik yagniksum@rediffmail.com
26 Savjibhai Parbatbhai Patel drsavji@gmail.com
27 SHIRISH GUNVANTLAL MODI shirishgmodi@gmail.com
28 Tushar Shankerlal Bhatt
29 Varsha Champaklal Bhatt shrenik@syntronindustries.com
30 YATIN PRADYUMNARAI DHOLAKIA ypdholakia@gmail.com
31 Yatish Dhruvkumar Buch meead1@sancharnet.in
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